JANUARY 2017 - JUNE 2017 TRAINING OPPORTUNITIES

n Idaho Food Safety & Sanitation Course

"« 4 hour classroom format | 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Cost: $48 per student

Location: In Ada County - Central District Health Department, 707 N. Armstrong PI., Boise

>> With 10 or more students, will travel to Boise, ElImore and Valley counties by appointment.

. Wednesday, January 11 . Wednesday, April 19
. Wednesday, February 15 Wednesday, May 17
. Wednesday, March 15 Wednesday, June 21

\_ All classes are from 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. Y,

National Restaurant Association’s
" Serv-Safe Cerlification Course

« 8 hour classroom format | 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
« Cost: $125 per student
* Location: In Ada County - Central District Health Department, 707 N. Armstrong PI., Boise
>> With 10 or more students, will travel to Boise, ElImore and Valley counties by appointment.

. Tuesday, January 17 . Tuesday, April 18
. Tuesday, February 21 . Tuesday, May 23
. Tuesday, March 21 ‘ Tuesday, June 20
\_ All classes are from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Y,

TO REGISTER, call CDHD’s Environmental Health Department at 208-327-7499

more training options p-




REE
Basic Food Safety Videos

Offered Online by Central District Health Department

» Having trouble with training your employees in food safety?
Now it's easier than ever to keep your kitchen safe! In just 27 min-
utes you can give new employees all the basic information they
need to know about basic food safety.

» Visit cdhd.idaho.gov > click on the Training tab > select Food Safety Training
» From this page you can view 6 video segments.
« View the videos at a time that is convenient for you and your employees.

» The FREE Basic Food Safety Videos are perfect for training new employees and also serve as a
great refresher for all employees!

ﬁ.\ Another Food Safety Training Option...

& The Idaho Food Safety Manual & Exam are available online
through Idaho Department of Health & Welfare - you can read the manual
and take the exam for free.
Visit www.idahofoodsafetyexam.com for more information.

To Reqister for a CDHD Food Safety Course:




